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(TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE FOR ALL PORTIONS OF THE SERVICES)

Saturday, September 1, 2018

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Selichot night Yom Kippur
o B~ 9:00 AM Shacharit
9:30 AM Shabbat Service = 11:30 AM President’s Message
8:00 PM Selichot Service \ 1= =7 11:45 AM Yizkor
5:00 PM Study Session with Rabbi
Sunday, September 9, 2018 6:00 PM Mincha/Neilah Service-
Erev Rosh Hashanah Special blessing of children
7:40 PM Break-the-fast
7:00 PM Ma’ari
aat Monday, September 24, 2018
Monday, September 10, 2018 First Day Sukkot
First Day Rosh Hashanah 930 AM  Service
9:00 AM Shacharit ¥ N
4:30 PM Tashlich at Crandall Park (9/10 only) Tuesday, September 25, 2018
6:30 PM Mincha / Ma-ariv Second Day Sukkot
Tuesday, September 11, 2018 9:30 AM  Service
Second Day Rosh Hashanah Saturday, September 29, 2018
9:00 AM Shacharit Shabbat Chol HaMoed Sukkot
9:30 AM Service
Saturday, September 15, 2018
Shabbat Shuvah Sunday, September 30, 2018
Erev Shemini Atzeret — No Evening Service
9:30 AM Setrvice
9:30 AM Children’s Service
Testay. Sepuim ver 20,2058 Monday, October 1, 2018
ol Shemini Atzeret
6:30 PM Kol Nidre Service 9:30 AM Shacharit
*Please note: Kol Nidre Must Start During Daylight* 11:00 AM Yizkor
6:30 PM Simchat Torah-Ma’ariv/
Dancing with the Torah (Hakafot)
Tuesday, October 2, 2018
Simchat Torah
9:30 AM Shacharit/

Dancing with the Torah




